
Folha   114/09/2024FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

OPEN AJINOMOTO ASPIRANTE

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

FEM  SUB 9               SUPER LIGEIRO        1  ELOA MARDEGAN SILVA             738  ASS. DE JUDO YAMA ARASHI

     SUB 9               LIGEIRO              1  VICTORIA FERREIRA FEDER         620  ALPHAVILLE TENIS CLUBE

                                              2  EMANUELLY GOMES CIPRIANO        379  INBRADE

     SUB 9               MEIO LEVE            1  ROSA DE MOURA LEBISCH           957  SECR MUN ESP.LAZER GUARAREMA

     SUB 9               LEVE                 1  MANUELA HIKARI DE B. HIRAKAWA   297  ASS HIRAKAWA DE JUDO

     SUB 9               MEIO MEDIO           1  LORENA BRANDAO                  378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.

                                              2  VALENTINA MADRINI PIRES         326  SOC ESPORTIVA SANJOANENSE

     SUB 11              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  LAURA TEIXEIRA S. GUIMARAES     366  ASS. GUARDIÕES DO ESPORTE E DA

                                              2  HELOISA DA PAIXAO CARDONE       168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA

                                              3  ISADORA PEREIRA DA SILVA        611  JUDO DIADEMA

                                              3  AMORA ANTONIOLI SPALLETTI TOMI  310  CENTRO COMUNITARIO DE GUARATUB

     SUB 11              LIGEIRO              1  MAITE ROCHA GOMES MARTINS       169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY

     SUB 11              MEIO LEVE            1  SOPHIE SOUZA SANTOS             957  SECR MUN ESP.LAZER GUARAREMA

                                              2  SOPHIA EMANUELLY DE AZEVEDO FR   93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES

                                              3  MARIA FERNANDA DE GODOY MATOS   318  SEC. ESP. RECREACAO JACAREI

                                              3  ISIS OLIVEIRA SERRA             750  APAJUSVO-ASS PAIS AMIGOS JUDO

     SUB 11              LEVE                 1  RAYA POCHINI PINTO              296  SEL ITAPIRA

                                              2  MARCELLA CUNHA MARINHO PERES    834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              3  NATHALIA LENUZZA                 45  CLUBE ESPORTIVO DA PENHA

                                              3  SOPHIA MARIANA SIBULA MORAIS    371  ASS DE JUDO DE MAUA

     SUB 11              MEIO MEDIO           1  YASMIN DIMAS PINTO              638  JUDO VILA JOSEFINA

                                              2  ALICE DE OLIVEIRA LOPES         366  ASS. GUARDIÕES DO ESPORTE E DA

     SUB 11              MEDIO                1  ANA LUA RAMOS LEITE ROSA        318  SEC. ESP. RECREACAO JACAREI

                                              2  ANA LUIZA CAVALHEIRO BRANDAO    638  JUDO VILA JOSEFINA

     SUB 11              PESADO               1  ANA LUIZA DE ANDRADE            738  ASS. DE JUDO YAMA ARASHI

     SUB 15              MEIO LEVE            1  SOPHIA BRANDAO                  378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.

                                              2  BEATRIZ DA SILVA CABOATAM       846  ASS. STA BARBARA DE JUDO

     SUB 15              LEVE                 1  ANTONELLA CHIACCHIO OLIVEIRA    217  ASS DE JUDO KENSHIN

                                              2  THAYSA VITORIA DA SILVA         991  ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÔ DE S.J.

                                              3  GABRIELA PRENHOLATO             297  ASS HIRAKAWA DE JUDO

                                              3  CAMILA SILVA DE ANDRADE         945  SEJEL-COTIA

     SUB 15              MEIO MEDIO           1  LUIZA NERI ROQUE                834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              2  RAFAELLA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO      168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA

                                              3  EDUARDA SALES FERNANDES         303  INSTITUTO ROLDÃO



Folha   214/09/2024FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

OPEN AJINOMOTO ASPIRANTE

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

                                              3  MARIA VITORIA DA S. S. DO NASC  991  ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÔ DE S.J.

     SUB 15              MEDIO                1  ELOAH GONCALVES FARIAS          846  ASS. STA BARBARA DE JUDO

                                              2  GABRIELA DOS SANTOS CAMARGO     511  CLUBE DE CAMPO DE TATUI

                                              3  MARIA CLARA TAMASO              326  SOC ESPORTIVA SANJOANENSE

                                              3  ANA JULIA MAXIMA                560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE

     SUB 15              MEIO PESADO          1  ANTONIA KATHARINA DA S. KOBUSZ  945  SEJEL-COTIA

     SUB 15              PESADO               1  ANNA LIVIA CARVALHO DE SOUZA    690  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO NERY

                                              2  MARIA EDUARDA KIELISZEK         217  ASS DE JUDO KENSHIN

                                              3  LETICIA VECHINI                 363  ASS JUDO TRAJANO CENTER A.MARC

     SUB 15              SUPER PESADO         1  ANDRESSA RUBY FLORENCIO SOUZA   622  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO SANTA MONIC

     SUB 18              MEIO LEVE            1  VITORIA DE OLIVEIRA FONTES      785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA

                                              2  MAYRA DE MENEZES BATISTA PEREI  622  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO SANTA MONIC

                                              3  SARAH MACIEL VICENTE DE AGUIAR   77  ASS DE JUDO VILA SONIA

     SUB 18              LEVE                 1  LIVIA FIORENTINO ALVES          785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA

                                              2  MARCELA DE OLIVEIRA MONTEIRO    137  ASSOCIACAO JITA KYOEI JUDO KOD

                                              3  GIOVANNA PEREIRA LIMA           991  ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÔ DE S.J.

                                              3  LIGIA MANUELLY MELO DE C. O. M  157  ASSOC.DE JUDO KYOEI DE SUZANO

     SUB 18              MEIO MEDIO           1  LAIS CAETANO DE OLIVEIRA        487  ASS BATATAENSE DE JUDO

                                              2  MYLLENA BECO DE SANTANA         723  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO FERNANDES

                                              3  ISABELLY CRISTINE S. DE AZEVED  991  ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÔ DE S.J.

                                              3  EMANUELLY CAETANO AGATTI        809  A. D. BANDEIRANTES SOROCABA

     SUB 18              MEDIO                1  KAMILY MOURA MORAES LIMA        582  C. T. FISICO THIAGO CACHONI

                                              2  ANDRESSA DIAS PEDOZA            511  CLUBE DE CAMPO DE TATUI

                                              3  HELOISA ROLDAO GRIMA RIQUELME    77  ASS DE JUDO VILA SONIA

                                              3  ANA CLARA BASILIO G. GODOY      991  ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÔ DE S.J.

     SUB 18              MEIO PESADO          1  REBECA DE OLIVEIRA MONTEIRO     137  ASSOCIACAO JITA KYOEI JUDO KOD

                                              2  MARIA EDUARDA ALVES BONONI      182  SEC.ESPORTES FRANCO DA ROCHA

     SUB 18              PESADO               1  CLARA CONCEICAO DA SILVA        979  SMEL FRANCISCO MORATO

     ADULTO              LEVE                 1  ANNA CLARA DE OL. MARTINS       379  INBRADE

     ADULTO              MEIO MEDIO           1  ISABELLE SIQUEIRA DE LACERDA    379  INBRADE

     ADULTO              MEDIO                1  ALICE NASCIMENTO DIONISIO       379  INBRADE

     ADULTO              MEIO PESADO          1  AURELIA SAMIRA ALVES DE SOUZA   379  INBRADE

     ADULTO              PESADO               1  VITORIA DIAS ALVES              996  ASSOCIAÇÃO MIRAI DE JUDÔ

MAS  SUB 9               SUPER LIGEIRO        1  KAIO MASSAKI CHIBANA            383  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ CHIBANA



Folha   314/09/2024FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

OPEN AJINOMOTO ASPIRANTE

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

                                              2  LORENZO BARROS LOPES            374  INSTITUTO MESSIAS/IMECAM

                                              3  BENJAMIN FERREIRA REINALES RUS  169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY

                                              3  VICENTE MENDES                  294  ASSOCIAÇÃO PROJETO MOURA DE JU

     SUB 9               LIGEIRO              1  THEO CAMPOOS ROQUE              979  SMEL FRANCISCO MORATO

                                              2  KAUAN AUGUSTO MACHADO TAJIMA    279  CLANISA JUDO

                                              3  FILIPE BARROS LOPES             374  INSTITUTO MESSIAS/IMECAM

                                              3  LUIGI HENRIQUE GARANCI          776  S. M. E. AMPARO

     SUB 9               MEIO LEVE            1  JOAO LUCAS SILVA TORRES         379  INBRADE

                                              2  VITOR AKIRA KAMIMURA            275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

                                              3  LUIZ FERNANDO SANTOS SILVA      168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA

                                              3  DAVI BARBOSA SANTOS             157  ASSOC.DE JUDO KYOEI DE SUZANO

     SUB 9               LEVE                 1  EDUARDO BEDICKS E SOUSA         271  SOCIEDADE HARMONIA DE TENIS

                                              2  MATHEUS JUNYTI JODAI            242  ACADEMIA SHOORIKAN

                                              3  PEDRO DOMINGOS PEREIRA DA SILV  834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

     SUB 9               MEIO MEDIO           1  GABRIEL METROPOLO FERREIRA DA   434  VILA SOUZA ATLETICO CLUBE

                                              2  LUIZ HENRIQUE MYNSSEN DA CONCE  622  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO SANTA MONIC

     SUB 9               MEDIO                1  CHRISTOPHER IBANHEZ M. DA FONS  622  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO SANTA MONIC

     SUB 11              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  THIAGO BISCARO CHICO            620  ALPHAVILLE TENIS CLUBE

                                              2  BERNARDO HITOSHI UEHARA BARBOS  383  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ CHIBANA

                                              3  RODRIGO MOREIRA DA SILVA        157  ASSOC.DE JUDO KYOEI DE SUZANO

                                              3  FRANKLIN ALEXANDRE DE MELO      275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

     SUB 11              LIGEIRO              1  JORGE EROS PEREIRA FIDELIS JRN  366  ASS. GUARDIÕES DO ESPORTE E DA

                                              2  FELIPE PEREIRA DA SILVA         857  ASS CULT E ESP IRMAOS RIBAS

                                              3  ULYSSES COSTA VIEIRA DA SILVA   834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              3  JOAO PEDRO R.RODRIGUES MORAIS   378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.

     SUB 11              MEIO LEVE            1  GABRIEL LIMA BASTIDA            337  ASS DE JUDO HINODE

                                              2  ENZO TETSUYA KANASHIRO IVAMOTO  383  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ CHIBANA

                                              3  MATEUS NOBOLI SAWA              755  APAJUL

                                              3  PEDRO NUNES JUSTINO MATOS       547  ASSOCIACAO ITA DOJO DE ITANHAE

     SUB 11              LEVE                 1  MIGUEL DA SILVA GONCALVES       279  CLANISA JUDO

                                              2  DIEGO FONSECA LUNA DE BRITO     582  C. T. FISICO THIAGO CACHONI

                                              3  DAVI SOARES DA SILVA SANTOS     723  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO FERNANDES

                                              3  EDUARDO SIROTI FIUZA            620  ALPHAVILLE TENIS CLUBE

     SUB 11              MEIO MEDIO           1  THEO OLIVEIRA TEODORO           388  OSSTURN ACADEMIA DE LUTAS

                                              2  KAUE DOS SANTOS BORGES          168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA

                                              3  ISAQUE LORENZZO DE SOUZA FELIX  378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.

                                              3  GABRIEL RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS    638  JUDO VILA JOSEFINA

     SUB 11              MEDIO                1  THEO FERNANDO MARTINS DA CRUZ   296  SEL ITAPIRA



Folha   414/09/2024FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

OPEN AJINOMOTO ASPIRANTE

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

                                              2  PEDRO HENRIQUE MORETTI VACC RE  168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA

                                              3  JOAQUIM AUGUSTO BASTOS VIEIRA   622  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO SANTA MONIC

                                              3  KAUA CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA           379  INBRADE

     SUB 11              MEIO PESADO          1  FELIPE ELIAS DE MATOS           294  ASSOCIAÇÃO PROJETO MOURA DE JU

                                              2  LUCAS HONORATO JULIANO          806  ASSOC.SEKAI DE JUDO

                                              3  ENZO WILSON DIAS AGUIAR         638  JUDO VILA JOSEFINA

     SUB 11              PESADO               1  ANTHONY ENZO BERTOZZI ANDREONI  491  ACADEMIA DE JUDÔ ASAHI

     SUB 11              EXTRA PESADO         1  VINICIUS DE LIMA TORRES         296  SEL ITAPIRA

     SUB 15              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  BRUNO CAVALCANTE SIQUEIRA       212  CAMP SBC

                                              2  KAIO OLYMPIO DA SILVA           388  OSSTURN ACADEMIA DE LUTAS

                                              3  CARLOS DE BARROS MENDES         337  ASS DE JUDO HINODE

                                              3  NATAN DREER DURAN               337  ASS DE JUDO HINODE

     SUB 15              LIGEIRO              1  YASLEY K O OLIVEIRA             991  ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÔ DE S.J.

                                              2  PABLO HENRIQUE VIEIRA DE MOURA  638  JUDO VILA JOSEFINA

                                              3  KAWAN MATHEUS DE O. LEMOS       834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              3  DAVI DE MOURA GONCALVES         218  SECRET.DE ESPORTES DE TAUBATE

     SUB 15              MEIO LEVE            1  MIGUEL DE OLIVEIRA M PEREIRA    991  ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÔ DE S.J.

                                              2  MIGUEL MACHADO DE ASSIS         318  SEC. ESP. RECREACAO JACAREI

                                              3  NICOLAS VINICIUS SPIASSE DE AR  691  ASSOCIAÇÃO LEX DE JUDÔ

                                              3  HENRIQUE VEIGAS SANGALI         294  ASSOCIAÇÃO PROJETO MOURA DE JU

     SUB 15              LEVE                 1  GABRIEL LEITE MAIA              991  ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÔ DE S.J.

                                              2  ARTHUR CARVALHO S. DOS SANTOS   834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              3  IAGO SOARES DE ANDRADE          168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA

                                              3  GABRIEL JULIAO DOS SANTOS       378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.

     SUB 15              MEIO MEDIO           1  GUILHERME DOS SANTOS CARVALHO   440  ASS PESSOA DE JUDO

                                              2  SAMUEL ELIAS DE SOUZA LOURENÇO  217  ASS DE JUDO KENSHIN

                                              3  BENICIO REQUENA SANTOS          991  ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÔ DE S.J.

                                              3  PYETRO KAUE DE ALCANTARA        846  ASS. STA BARBARA DE JUDO

     SUB 15              MEDIO                1  ARTUR DAAMEN DEZOTTI            355  ASSOCIACAO ATLETICA ARARENSE

                                              2  JOAO VICTOR RIBEIRO MIRANDA DA  448  ASSOCIAÇAO BARBOSA DE JUDO

                                              3  ERIC KENZO KIMURA YOSHIOKA      337  ASS DE JUDO HINODE

                                              3  ALESSANDRO SECHINATO ROSA FILH  533  AABB - MOGI MIRIM

     SUB 15              MEIO PESADO          1  LEONARDO LEMOIGNE SARRI         363  ASS JUDO TRAJANO CENTER A.MARC

                                              2  MIGUEL IAN SZMUCHROWSKI SHIRAZ   77  ASS DE JUDO VILA SONIA

                                              3  FRANCISCO TAVARES DE PAULA      137  ASSOCIACAO JITA KYOEI JUDO KOD

                                              3  GABRIEL FRANCISCO CERQUEIRA     511  CLUBE DE CAMPO DE TATUI

     SUB 15              PESADO               1  SANTIAGO BEZERRA DOS ANJOS      284  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PEDREIRA

                                              2  LUIZ GUILHERME DA S. MACHADO    560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE



Folha   514/09/2024FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

OPEN AJINOMOTO ASPIRANTE

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

     SUB 15              SUPER PESADO         1  HIGOR SILVA DOS ANJOS LOURENCO  292  ASSOC. JOAO DO GRITO DE JUDO

     SUB 18              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  GUILHERME COMAR GAYOTTO           9  ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS

                                              2  GUSTAVO FERREIRA DE AGUINO      991  ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÔ DE S.J.

     SUB 18              LIGEIRO              1  ANDREW DE OLIVEIRA FELICIO      991  ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÔ DE S.J.

                                              2  DANIEL ZANARDI DE MACEDO        168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA

                                              3  CLAUDIO JOSE BATISTA SANTOS FI  462  ASS COLOSSUS DE JUDO

                                              3  DAVY JESUS PEREIRA DOS SANTOS   657  PROJETO PROXIMA FAIXA

     SUB 18              MEIO LEVE            1  CAUA MATHEUS ALMEIDA DA ROSA    750  APAJUSVO-ASS PAIS AMIGOS JUDO

                                              2  JOAO VITOR OLIVEIRA             292  ASSOC. JOAO DO GRITO DE JUDO

                                              3  CAIO CORREIA PRATES             559  INSTITUTO LINCE

                                              3  BERNARDO SILVA FERREIRA         627  INSTITUTO TIAGO CAMILO - SCS

     SUB 18              LEVE                 1  KAYKY MARQUES DOS SANTOS KINO   303  INSTITUTO ROLDÃO

                                              2  PYETTRO AUGUSTO DUTRA DA SILVA  217  ASS DE JUDO KENSHIN

                                              3  LUIZ FABIANO PIRES DOS SANTOS   168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA

                                              3  VICTOR EMANUEL ALBUQUERQUE LIM  991  ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÔ DE S.J.

     SUB 18              MEIO MEDIO           1  MAURICIO EDUARDO LEITE JUNIOR   638  JUDO VILA JOSEFINA

                                              2  GUSTAVO ALVES DE LIMA           560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE

                                              3  GABRIEL AMORIM SARTORI           46  SPORT CLUB CORINTHIANS PAULIST

                                              3  MATHEUS DA SILVA F. CALIXTRO    745  ALFA JUDO CLUBE

     SUB 18              MEDIO                1  GUILHERME HAGOPIAN PALMIERI     620  ALPHAVILLE TENIS CLUBE

                                              2  LUIZ GUSTAVO VIEIRA DE MOURA    422  ASS LORENA JU GONIN GUMI

                                              3  MATEUS MORAES DA SILVA          957  SECR MUN ESP.LAZER GUARAREMA

                                              3  EDUARDO FERNANDES ARAGAO DA LU  366  ASS. GUARDIÕES DO ESPORTE E DA

     SUB 18              MEIO PESADO          1  GUSTAVO ANDRE S. COURBASSIER    422  ASS LORENA JU GONIN GUMI

     SUB 18              PESADO               1  PAULO ENRIQUE DA SILVA CORACIN  846  ASS. STA BARBARA DE JUDO

                                              2  PABLO JOAQUIM D. S. XAVIER BAR  793  SEC.MUN.ESP.RIBEIRAO PRETO

                                              3  FABIO EDUARDO DA SILVA CORACIN  846  ASS. STA BARBARA DE JUDO

     ADULTO              LIGEIRO              1  DAVI LUCCA OLIVEIRA DE CASTRO    93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES

     ADULTO              MEIO LEVE            1  MBALA MATEUS PANZO              468  ACAD. DE LUTAS ANDERSON CASSIO

                                              2  BRUNO EDUARDO DA SILVA          379  INBRADE

                                              3  ANOR PRENHOLATO JUNIOR          297  ASS HIRAKAWA DE JUDO

                                              3  RICHARD ALMEIDA FEITOSA         182  SEC.ESPORTES FRANCO DA ROCHA

     ADULTO              LEVE                 1  GUSTAVO ANDRADE ORLANDINE       472  JUDO TOMODACHI

                                              2  MARCOS CALEGARI DE FIGUEIREDO   232  ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA E CULT. S

                                              3  CAUA THIAGO DA CRUZ ARANTES CO  643  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO MEIYO - A.J

                                              3  JOAO GABRIEL FRANCO DONOLA      184  SEC.ESP.LAZER DE SAO JOSE DOS

     ADULTO              MEIO MEDIO           1  VICTOR MENDES MORAES ZEFERINO   834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA



Folha   614/09/2024FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

OPEN AJINOMOTO ASPIRANTE

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

                                              2  FELIX KENJI OSHIRO              242  ACADEMIA SHOORIKAN

                                              3  CESAR FREDERICO EICHSTADT       242  ACADEMIA SHOORIKAN

                                              3  WESLEY RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS     834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

     ADULTO              MEDIO                1  LUIGI MANDETTA                   54  ASS DE JUDO KANAYAMA

                                              2  GABRIEL LUIZ G. DE ARAUJO       366  ASS. GUARDIÕES DO ESPORTE E DA

                                              3  EDMILSON SERGIO DA SILVA        422  ASS LORENA JU GONIN GUMI

                                              3  LUCAS JOSE CERQUEIRA            511  CLUBE DE CAMPO DE TATUI

     ADULTO              MEIO PESADO          1  ALEX MADUREIRA RIBEIRO          638  JUDO VILA JOSEFINA

                                              2  DERICK MAXIMIANO DULER DE SOUZ  622  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO SANTA MONIC

                                              3  PIETRO GAVAZZI                  271  SOCIEDADE HARMONIA DE TENIS

     ADULTO              PESADO               1  GILMAR ALVES MAGALHAES JUNIOR    77  ASS DE JUDO VILA SONIA

                                              2  GABRIEL ROCHA CHIURATTO         622  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO SANTA MONIC



Folha   114/09/2024FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista10

OPEN AJINOMOTO ASPIRANTE

CLASSIFICACAO POR ASSOCIACAO
GERAL
                                                 QUANTIDADE DE MEDALHAS
POS  ASSOCIACAO                           PON    1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10

 1.  379  INBRADE                         271    5  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 2.  991  ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÔ DE S.J.  226    4  2  6  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 3.  638  JUDO VILA JOSEFINA              172    3  2  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 4.  620  ALPHAVILLE TENIS CLUBE          151    3  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 5.  296  SEL ITAPIRA                     150    3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 6.  622  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO SANTA MONIC  141    2  4  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 7.  834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA       124    2  2  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 8.  366  ASS. GUARDIÕES DO ESPORTE E DA  121    2  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 9.  846  ASS. STA BARBARA DE JUDO        112    2  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
10.  378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.  103    2  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
11.  957  SECR MUN ESP.LAZER GUARAREMA    101    2  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
12.  979  SMEL FRANCISCO MORATO           100    2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
13.  785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA   100    2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
14.  738  ASS. DE JUDO YAMA ARASHI        100    2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
15.  217  ASS DE JUDO KENSHIN              80    1  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
16.  383  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ CHIBANA       70    1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
17.   77  ASS DE JUDO VILA SONIA           62    1  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
18.  422  ASS LORENA JU GONIN GUMI         61    1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
19.  318  SEC. ESP. RECREACAO JACAREI      61    1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
20.  137  ASSOCIACAO JITA KYOEI JUDO KOD   61    1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
21.  582  C. T. FISICO THIAGO CACHONI      60    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
22.  388  OSSTURN ACADEMIA DE LUTAS        60    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
23.  292  ASSOC. JOAO DO GRITO DE JUDO     60    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
24.  279  CLANISA JUDO                     60    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
25.   93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES       60    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
26.  337  ASS DE JUDO HINODE               53    1  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
27.  168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA   53    0  5  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
28.  297  ASS HIRAKAWA DE JUDO             52    1  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
29.  294  ASSOCIAÇÃO PROJETO MOURA DE JU   52    1  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
30.  945  SEJEL-COTIA                      51    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
31.  750  APAJUSVO-ASS PAIS AMIGOS JUDO    51    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
32.  363  ASS JUDO TRAJANO CENTER A.MARC   51    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
33.  303  INSTITUTO ROLDÃO                 51    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
34.  271  SOCIEDADE HARMONIA DE TENIS      51    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
35.  169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY       51    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
36.  996  ASSOCIAÇÃO MIRAI DE JUDÔ         50    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
37.  690  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO NERY             50    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0



Folha   214/09/2024FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista10

OPEN AJINOMOTO ASPIRANTE

CLASSIFICACAO POR ASSOCIACAO
GERAL
                                                 QUANTIDADE DE MEDALHAS
POS  ASSOCIACAO                           PON    1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10

38.  491  ACADEMIA DE JUDÔ ASAHI           50    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
39.  487  ASS BATATAENSE DE JUDO           50    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
40.  472  JUDO TOMODACHI                   50    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
41.  468  ACAD. DE LUTAS ANDERSON CASSIO   50    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
42.  440  ASS PESSOA DE JUDO               50    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
43.  434  VILA SOUZA ATLETICO CLUBE        50    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
44.  355  ASSOCIACAO ATLETICA ARARENSE     50    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
45.  284  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PEDREIRA        50    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
46.  212  CAMP SBC                         50    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
47.   54  ASS DE JUDO KANAYAMA             50    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
48.    9  ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS          50    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
49.  511  CLUBE DE CAMPO DE TATUI          22    0  2  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
50.  560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE      21    0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
51.  242  ACADEMIA SHOORIKAN               21    0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
52.  723  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO FERNANDES     11    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
53.  374  INSTITUTO MESSIAS/IMECAM         11    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
54.  326  SOC ESPORTIVA SANJOANENSE        11    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
55.  275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ         11    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
56.  182  SEC.ESPORTES FRANCO DA ROCHA     11    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
57.  857  ASS CULT E ESP IRMAOS RIBAS      10    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
58.  806  ASSOC.SEKAI DE JUDO              10    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
59.  793  SEC.MUN.ESP.RIBEIRAO PRETO       10    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
60.  448  ASSOCIAÇAO BARBOSA DE JUDO       10    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
61.  232  ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA E CULT. S   10    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
62.  157  ASSOC.DE JUDO KYOEI DE SUZANO     3    0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
63.  809  A. D. BANDEIRANTES SOROCABA       1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
64.  776  S. M. E. AMPARO                   1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
65.  755  APAJUL                            1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
66.  745  ALFA JUDO CLUBE                   1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
67.  691  ASSOCIAÇÃO LEX DE JUDÔ            1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
68.  657  PROJETO PROXIMA FAIXA             1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
69.  643  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO MEIYO - A.J    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
70.  627  INSTITUTO TIAGO CAMILO - SCS      1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
71.  611  JUDO DIADEMA                      1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
72.  559  INSTITUTO LINCE                   1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
73.  547  ASSOCIACAO ITA DOJO DE ITANHAE    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
74.  533  AABB - MOGI MIRIM                 1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
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75.  462  ASS COLOSSUS DE JUDO              1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
76.  371  ASS DE JUDO DE MAUA               1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
77.  310  CENTRO COMUNITARIO DE GUARATUB    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
78.  218  SECRET.DE ESPORTES DE TAUBATE     1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
79.  184  SEC.ESP.LAZER DE SAO JOSE DOS     1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
80.   46  SPORT CLUB CORINTHIANS PAULIST    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
81.   45  CLUBE ESPORTIVO DA PENHA          1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0


